
Thursday (Zion Annex) Thursday Class #
Saturday AM 

(Saint John's Academy)
Saturday Class # Schedule Event

Thu 09/14/23 1 Sat 09/16/23 No Class No Classes STEUBEN DAY PARADE - NO SATURDAY CLASSES

Thu 09/21/23 2 Sat 09/23/23 1 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 09/28/23 3 Sat 09/30/23 2 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES / MUMS SALE

Thu 10/05/23 4 Sat 10/07/23 3 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES / OKTOBERFEST

Thu 10/12/23 5 Sat 10/14/23 4 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 10/19/23 6 Sat 10/21/23 5 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 10/26/23 7 Sat 10/28/23 6 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 11/02/23 8 Sat 11/04/23 7 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 11/09/23 No Class Sat 11/11/23 8 Regular Classes GLSC PRINCIPALS CONFERENCE

Thu 11/16/23 9 Sat 11/18/23 9 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES / ST. MARTIN'S CELEBRATION - 4:15 PM

Thu 11/23/23 No Class Sat 11/25/23 No Class No Classes NO CLASSES - THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

Thu 11/30/23 10 Sat 12/02/23 10 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES / ST. NIKOLAUS VISIT / WREATH SALE

Thu 12/07/23 11 Sat 12/09/23 11 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 12/14/23 12 Sat 12/16/23 12 Regular Classes WEIHNACHTSFEIER (CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION)

Thu 12/21/23 No Class Sat 12/23/23 No Class No Classes NO CLASSES

Thu 12/28/23 No Class Sat 12/30/23 No Class No Classes NO CLASSES

Thu 01/04/24 13 Sat 01/06/24 13 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 01/11/24 14 Sat 01/13/24 14 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 01/18/24 15 Sat 01/20/24 15 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 01/25/24 16 Sat 01/27/24 16 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 02/01/24 17 Sat 02/03/24 17 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 02/08/24 18 Sat 02/10/24 18 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 02/15/24 No Class Sat 02/17/24 No Class No Classes NO CLASSES - PRESIDENTS DAY

Thu 02/22/24 19 Sat 02/24/24 19 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES / FASCHING

Thu 02/29/24 20 Sat 03/02/24 20 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 03/07/24 21 Sat 03/09/24 21 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 03/14/24 22 Sat 03/16/24 22 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 03/21/24 23 Sat 03/23/24 23 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 03/28/24 No Class Sat 03/30/24 No Class No Classes NO CLASSES - EASTER WEEKEND

Thu 04/04/24 24 Sat 04/06/24 24 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 04/11/24 25 Sat 04/13/24 25 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 04/18/24 26 Sat 04/20/24 26 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES / ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Thu 04/25/24 27 Sat 04/27/24 27 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 05/02/24 28 Sat 05/04/24 28 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 05/09/24 29 Sat 05/11/24 29 Regular Classes REGULAR CLASSES

Thu 05/16/24 30 Sat 05/18/24 30 ABSCHLUSSFEIER
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